
Organization First Name Last Name Email

Is your firm a 
certified 
Disadvantaged 
Business 
Enterprise? What is your firm's area of expertise?

Are you interested to be a 
prime or subconsultant?

A&D Solutions Diala Jawhary diala@ad2solutions.com Yes Community Development, Resilience and Sustainability Prime or Subconsultant
AECOM Bernardo Hernandez bernardo.hernandez@aecom.com No Planning, Engineering, Transportation Subconsultant 
Arup Elizabeth Owen elizabeth.owen@arup.com No Planning, Engineering TBD
BAE Urban Economics, Inc. Chelsea Guerrero chelseaguerrero@bae1.com Yes Real Estate & Economics Consulting Subconsultant

BAE Urban Economics, Inc. David Shiver dshiver@bae1.com Yes
Real Estate Market and Financial Feasibility; Economic Development; Fiscal 
Analysis Subconsultant

Biggs Cardosa Associates Mahvash Harms mharms@biggscardosa.com No Structural Engineering and Project Management TBD
Bionic Peter Frankel pfrankel@bioniclandscape.com No Landscape Architecture and Urban Design Subconsultant
Civic Edge Consulting Lisbet Sunshine sunshine@thecivicedge.com Yes Communications and Community Engagement Subconsultant
Civic Edge Consulting Abraham Vallin vallin@thecivicedge.com Yes Communication, Strategic Consulting Subconsultant
co:census Kaina Santana kaina@seamsociallabs.com Yes Research, Community Engagement, and Transportation Subconsultant 
Contigo Communications Susana Razo susana@contigo-partners.com Yes Community engagement Prime
D&A Communications Inoni Lombe inoni@davisimpact.com Yes Marketing and Communications Subconsultant 

D&A Communications Laura Burch laura@davisimpact.com Yes
Full-service Communications, including Community Outreach and 
Engagement Subconsultant 

Estolano Advisors Jose Alvarez jose@estolanoadvisors.com Yes
Mobility Justice, Climate Resilient Infrastructure, and Equitable Economic 
Development Subconsultant

Fehr & Peers Neil Smolen n.smolen@fehrandpeers.com No Transportation Planning & Engineering Subconsultant
Fehr & Peers Sarah Warren s.warren@fehrandpeers.com No Transportation Consulting Subconsultant
Field Operations Richard Kennedy rkennedy@fieldoperations.net No Placemaking, Landscape Architecture, Public Engagement; Prime 
Field Operations Emily Allen eallen@fieldoperations.net No Landscape Architecture and Urban Design Subconsultant
Field Operations Veronica Rivera vrivera@fieldoperations.net No Landscape Architecture & Urban Planning Prime or Subconsultant
Fluid Studios Holden Hardcastle holden@fluidstudios.org No Branding & Marketing Subconsultant
Gehl Sofie Kvist Sofie@gehlpeople.com No Urban Design Subconsultant
Gensler Vanessa Williams vanessa_williams@gensler.com No Urban Design, Architecture TBD
Gensler Jeremy Pi jeremy_pi@gensler.com No Architecture, Master Planning, Project Management Prime
InterEthnica Mona Abboud mona@interethnica.com Yes Community Engagement, Community Coordination Subconsultant
Kearns and West Nicolas Townes Ntownes@kearnswest.com No Public Involvement and Community Engagement Prime
KPFF Ryan Beaton ryan.beaton@kpff.com No Civil Engineering Subconsultant
Lotus Water Mktg Mgr mktg-mgr@lotuswater.com No Civil Engineering TBD
Mark Thomas Karma Beckham kbeckham@markthomas.com No Transportation Planning and Design Prime
Merrill Morris Partners Cathy Merrill cmerrill@merrill-morris.com Yes Landscape Architecture and Urban Design Subconsultant
MIG Ben Caldwell bcaldwell@migcom.com No Planning and Urban Design Prime
MIG Inc. Karthik Kumar kkumar@migcom.com No Urban Design, Planning, Landscape Architecture Prime 

Modern Kaizen LLC Keshawn Cupid keshawncupid@modernkaizen.com Yes
Community Planning Study, Research and Development, Data Analysis, 
Community Outreach Prime

Mott MacDonald Jean Banker Jean.banker@mottmac.com No Planning, Engineering, Business Case, Consulting, etc. Prime
Mott MacDonald Aida Banihashemi Aida.Banihashemi@mottmac.com No Planning, Engineering, Consulting, etc. Prime
Mott MacDonald Jodi Magsam jodi.magsam@mottmac.com No Planning, Project and Program Management TBD
MSA Design and Consulting, Inc Cris Subrizi Cris@msa-sf.com No Civil / Structural Engineering, Concept Development, Cost Estimating Subconsultant
MzzK Architects Tony Jackson account@mzzks.com Yes Architecture, Design, Entitlements Subconsultant
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Nelson\Nygaard Derek Cheah dcheah@nelsonnygaard.com No
Transportation Planning: Transit, Multimodal/Complete Streets, Active 
Transportation Subconsultant

Parametrix Pete Ruscitti pruscitti@parametrix.com No Transportation Planning and Design TBD
Parametrix Jimmy Jessup jjessup@parametrix.com No Transportation Planning and Engineering Subconsultant
Parsons Brynna McNulty brynna.mcnulty@parsons.com No Transportation Projects Prime
Perkins Eastman Vaughan Davies v.davies@perkinseastman.com No Planning, Urban Diesign, Architecture Prime
Perkins Eastman Kate Howe k.howe@perkinseastman.com No Urban Design, Planning, and Transportation Facility Design Prime
Perkins Eastman Shreya Malu S.malu@perkinseastman.com No Planning and Architecture Prime
Perkins Eastman Steve Line s.line@perkinseastman.com No Urban Design, Urban Infrastructure TBD
Perkins Eastman Ignacio Arreguin i.arreguin@perkinseastman.com No Architecture Prime
PGH Wong Engineering Gerry Yoes gyoes@pghwong.com No Civil Engineering Design Subconsultant
SITELAB urban studio Abby Granbery agranbery@sitelaburbanstudio.com No Urban Design Prime or Subconsultant

The Allen Group, LLC Leamon Abrams leamon@the-allen-group.com No
Construction Management, Community Relations and Stakeholder 
Engagement Prime or Subconsultant

The Fillmore Amie Bailey-Knobler Amiebailey@livenation.com No Public Assembly, Event Management Subconsultant
TS studio J Lee Stickles lstickles@tsstudio.org Yes Landscape Architecture Subconsultant
TY Lin International Allen Rejaie Allen.Rejaie@TYLin.com No Structures, Civil, PM/CM Prime 
WIN Structural Consulting Group Wassim Naguib winaguib@gmail.com No Structural Design, Seismic, Assessment, Dam, Tunnels Subconsultant
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